VILLAGE OF ISLANDS, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:  

Section 1. Recitals.   The above recitals are true and correct and incorporated 

into this Resolution by this reference. 

Section 2. Approval of Expenses. The Village Council hereby approves  the 

purchase of an additional Eighteen Thousand Dollars and 00/100 ($18,000.00) in services from All 

Aspects Inspection Services, LLC through September 30, 2024. 

Section 3. Authorization of Village Officials.  The Village Manager and/or his/her 

designee and the Village Attorney are authorized to take all actions necessary to implement the